

M.M.G.S.Y (SC)

~~MR. M. G. S. Y.~~

दिवा सराय पय से दपरी

MR. P. V. D.

श्री- ददन प्रसाद सिंह सहा. अभि. ~~MR. P. V. D.~~
कार्य अवर प्रभंडल. मोहनिया 310-DIVISION

श्री- युन-लय कुमार् सिंह (रतवक)
MR. M. G. S. Y. D. D. D.

MR. N. O. - 507

INDON A/C BILL

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 **16**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Name of work - Construction of road from Ditya Sani path to Chhapri.

Agency - Dharmraj Kumar Singh

Agreement No. - S.R.D-45/2020-21

Date of Start - 1/06/2020

Date of Completion - 31/05/2021

Date of measurement - 26/12/2023

RECORD MEASUREMENT:

① Prime Coat - Providing

& applying primer

Coat with emulsion

SS-1 - do - do

as per E.P.

$$22 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 2475.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 10.00 \times 3.75 = 37.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 112.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$12 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1350.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Link road } 9 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1012.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Junction } 15.00 \times (5.25 + 3.75) \times 3.75 = 11.25 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Curve } 4 \text{ Nos} \times 2 \times 15.00 \times \left[\frac{(3.75 + 4.50 + 3.75) \times 3.75}{3} \right] = 30.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Qty} - 5028.75 \text{ m}^2$$

② Tack Coat - Providing

& applying tack coat

with emulsion RS-1

do do as per E.P.

$$\text{Qty vide T.M.B P-16 Item 1} - 5028.75 \text{ m}^2$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
⑪ Tack Coat - Providing & applying tack coat with emulsion RS-1 - do - do as per E1					

Qty Vide TMBP-169 item 2

5028.75 m² @ Rs 15.68/m² Rs 78,051=00

⑫ m.s.s. - Providing laying & rolling of close graded premix Carpet of 20mm - do - do as per E1					
---	--	--	--	--	--

Qty Vide TMBP-17 item 3

5028.75 m² @ Rs 225.56/m² Rs 11,34,285=00

⑬ Road marking on BT surface thermoplastic Compound of 2.5mm thick - do - do as per E1					
--	--	--	--	--	--

Qty Vide TMBP-179 item 4

266.00 m² @ Rs 735.44/m² Rs 1,95,627=00

Total Rs 72,86,434=00

⑭ Add GST 12% Rs 8,74,372=00

⑮ Add labour cess 1% Rs 72,864=00

Rs 82,33,670=00

Less 10% as per agreement (-) Rs 8,23,367=00

Less Est on A/c bill (-) Rs 5,76,092=00

Rs 16,49,377=00

Continuation

R. Chawla
28/12/2023
JEA
28/12/2023
AEc. 4p
28/12/2023